THE MEADOWS GOLF CLUB

6525 CLOVER LANE ASBURY, IA 52002 PHONE: 563-583-7385

2018 MEMBERSHIP
APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP PRICES

Membership Before January 15t

Famlly (Children must be IRS dependents) $1,375.00
Couples $1,325.00
Single $1,075.00
Junior Single (34 and under) $900.00
Weekday (weekday only/no holidays) $825.00
Junior (18 and under) $350.00

CART PRICING/HANDICAPPING

Type Before January 15t

Cart Pass (per person) $600.00
Trail Fee (privately owned carts) $350.00
Single Wedge Range Pass $125.00
Couples Wedge Range Pass $150.00
Family Wedge Range Pass $200.00
Handicapping Service $30.00

After January 1%t

$1,475.00
$1,425.00
$1,175.00
$1,000.00
$975.00
$350.00

After January 15t

$650.00
$350.00
$150.00
$175.00
$250.00
$30.00

Name(s):
(please include both names for couples)

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Email:

Children’s Names: Age:
Children’s Names: Age:
Children’s Names: Age:

Children’s Names: Age:




Applicant Signature:

Date:

Authorized By: Date:




