THE MEADOWS GOLF CLUB

6525 CLOVER LANE ASBURY, IA 52002

PHONE: 563-583-7385

2018 MEMBERSHIP Application Form

MEMBERSHIP PRICES				
<u>Membership</u>	Before January 1st	After January 1st		
Family (Children must be IRS dependents)	\$1,375.00	\$1,475.00		
Couples	\$1,325.00	\$1,425.00		
Single	\$1,075.00	\$1,175.00		
Junior Single (34 and under)	\$900.00	\$1,000.00		
Weekday (weekday only/no holidays)	\$825.00	\$975.00		
Junior (18 and under)	\$350.00	\$350.00		
Cart	PRICING/HANDICAPPING			
<u>Type</u>	Before January 1st	After January 1st		
Cart Pass (per person)	\$600.00	\$650.00		
Trail Fee (privately owned carts)	\$350.00	\$350.00		
Single Wedge Range Pass	\$125.00	\$150.00		
Couples Wedge Range Pass	\$150.00	\$175.00		
Family Wedge Range Pass	\$200.00	\$250.00		
Handicapping Service	\$30.00	\$30.00		

Name(s):(please include both names for	or counles)		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
Children's Names:		Age:	

Applicant Signature:		
Date:		
Authorized By:	Date:	